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Vuotta 1996 koskevien sééstopaatdsten vaikutus vuosien 1997-1999 menoihin

mrd mk

Kehitysyhteistyo

Puolustusvoimat

Liikenteen tuet
KTM:n tuet

Kansaneldkkeen pohjaosa
MYEL

Raha-automaatti- ja veikkausvoittovarat

Yhteensa

1996

0,2
0,1

0,4

0,8

0,15

0,2

1997

0,2
0,2

0,1
0,3

0,4
0,15

0,2

1,55

1998

0,2
0,1

0,1
0,3

0,4
0,15

0,2

1,45

1999

0,2
0,1

0,1
0,3

0,4
0,15

0,2

1,45

1997-1999

0,6
0,4

0,3
0,9

1,2
0,45

0,6

4,45



